32
SUBMERSIBLE  PROJECT DEWATERING
KTV2-37KTV2-8
KTV
3 PHASE
The KTV drainage pumps are lightweight, yet heavy-duty and offer excellent wear resistance for
maximum durability and minimum maintenance even during prolonged operation in the severest
conditions. With lightweight, cast aluminium motor bodies and pressed steel strainers these

(BSPM & mm) kW volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
dia x h
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
packing weight
(kgs)
Price
(£) code
KTV2-8 M 2" & 50 0.75 400 320 15 6 Ø200x369 11.50 15.00 682.00 1
KTV2-15 M 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 20 8.5 Ø240x396 19.50 26.35 1,184.00 1
KTV2-22 M 2" & 50 2.2 400 525 24 8.5 Ø240x416 23.00 29.00 1,343.00 1
KTV2-37 M 3" & 80 3.7 400 830 26 8.5 Ø285x510 34.00 44.40 1,855.00 1
KTV2-37H M 2" & 50 3.7 400 500 34 8.5 Ø285x510 34.00 44.50 1,855.00 1
KTV3-55 M 3" & 80 5.5 400 980 35 8.5 Ø300x545 46.50 60.00 2,178.00 1
● Mines & quarries
● Construction
● Hire fleets
● Tunneling